
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00198, Chalet

U Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-84  0.076 Mi. W of EB off ramp @ IC #29

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 38,281

 40,812
 31,956

Canyon (14)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 9

 18,251

 19,617
 14,836

 20,030

 21,194
 17,120

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - - - - - -

NW DIR - - - - - - -

SE DIR - - - - - - -

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

- - - 40,469 41,971 44,433 35,427

- - - 20,762 21,845 23,183 18,445

- - - 19,707 20,126 21,250 16,982

27 28 29 30 31 - -

28,484 38,402 39,188 39,764 41,868 - -

15,795 20,334 20,049 20,530 21,675 - -

12,689 18,068 19,139 19,234 20,193 - -

MADW 28,484 38,402 39,188 40,117 41,920 44,433 35,427

STDEV - - - 499 73 - -

DAYFAC 1.34 1.00 0.98 0.95 0.91 0.86 1.08

March 2011
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